OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

COMPANY PAID PRODUCT

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

DSEC

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

DATES OF SERVICE

5/26/2020-6/25/2020
5/13/2020-6/11/2020
5/22/2020-6/23/2020

5/26/2020-6/25/2020
5/13/2020-6/11/2020
5/22/2020-6/23/2020

5/26/2020-6/25/2020
5/13/2020-6/11/2020
5/22/2020-6/23/2020

5/26/2020-6/25/2020
5/13/2020-6/11/2020
5/22/2020-6/23/2020

5/17/2020-6/18/2020

5/22/2020-6/23/2020

5/22/2020-6/23/2020

5/22/2020-6/23/2020

5/22/2020-6/23/2020

5/22/2020-6/23/2020

5/22/2020-6/23/2020

USAGE

248000 GAL
6 CCF
13214 KWH

1000 GAL
3 CCF
1591 KWH

1000 GAL
1CCF
1056 KWH

1000 GAL
47 CCF
238 KWH

1267 KWH

1 KWH

3 KWH

642 KWH

1029 KWH

18 KWH

7 KWH

2019-2020

LOCATION

COURTHOUSE

JP ANNEX

EXT. ANNEX

BARN

TOWER

ROPING ARENA
4-H PENS
EQUIP. YARD
AIRPORT
Wildorado Tower

IMPOUND LOT

COST

$893.72
$138.44
$859.92

$51.81
$137.32
$123.67

$51.81
$136.22
$85.89

$73.36
$153.58
$46.58

$105.84

$11.27
$11.48
$52.04
$90.25
$12.42

$11.77
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